Optical Audio Cable | TosLink Male | TosLink Male | 1.50 m | Round | PVC | Anthracite | Box

Product specifications CAGC25000AT15:

Audio type

Cable design

Cable length

Cable mantle material
Cable mantle size

Cable type

Colour

Conductor material
Connector A

Connector B

Connector design - side A
Connector design - side B

Connector material

Number of products in package

Packaging
Rotatable

SmartLife

Optical
Round

1.50 m

PVC

5.5mm
TosLink
Anthracite
Optical Fibre
TosLink Male
TosLink Male
Straight
Straight
Aluminium

1 pcs

Box

No

No

5|412810 314218||

Packaging information:

Brand

Order code

EAN single Product
EAN Inner Carton
EAN Outer Carton
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
.

10

20

40

60

Nedis

CAGC25000AT15
5412810314218
5412810342334
5412810340019

Box

TosLink cable

L x

20 mm
240 mm
200 mm
360 mm
355 mm

W x

230 mm
105 mm
265 mm
295 mm
275 mm

H (mm)
80 mm
245 mm
340 mm
405 mm
495 mm

Weight
81¢g
995 g
2360 g
5420 g
6600 g


https://Nedis.com/CAGC25000AT15
https://Nedis.com/CAGC25000AT15
https://Nedis.com/CAGC25000AT15

